
50 Bornholms Trav2024 Kørselsdato 240513Lista Ägare Vinstrikaste (PDKHS
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Stald Like
Ulla & Laura Pedersen
Nyboe, Lund & Skovmose
Kurt Pedersen
Stald Evigglad
Bornholms Truckservice
Stald Geo
Thomas & Tilde Kaas
Stald Bornholm Nu
Stald 9+1
Team Bornholm Nu
Stald Baunely
Stald Ellestingeren
Stald Krilipi-Realla
Team Il Chicco
Finn, Brian & Ole Marker
Stald A B
Stald Godthåb
Kombardo Canavarro
Diana Gommans
Stald Snurretoppen
Stald Staldbajer
Fam.Jensen & Fl.Mogensen
Lene & Egon Jensen
M.Kofod Mortensen & K-E.Mortensen
Stald Five Jacks
Mogens H. Jørgensen & Hanne K. Lov
Stald Olsen
Thomas, Vibeke & Tilde Kaas
Anette W. Hansen & N-P.Steinlein
B. Lund & M. Skovmose
Christel Pettersson
J. L. Rasmussen, M. & G. Espersen
Camilla Kofod Nielsen med flere
Stald Like & Stald Nina
Søren Mortensen, Jimmi & Johnny Jessen
Ole Møller & Thomas Olsen
Peter Due & Mie Hansen
Hansen, Pedersen, Nielsen & Bjerregård
Stald Jensen
Henrik Ipsen & Line Kristoffersen
Micki Kofod-Mortensen
Stald Klaphattene
Lone Pedersen
Skovmose, Lund & A & A Kristoffersen
Jonas & Simone Mikkelsen, B.Regnarsson
Stald Gamledam & Samuel Henriksen
Jørn-Ole & Susanne Jensen
Team Dullerne
Stald Mønsterhøj
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      49,900
      21,450
      20,000
      19,800
      19,050
      17,850
      17,300
      16,150
      14,400
      14,350
      14,050
      13,850
      12,350
      12,250
      12,100
      11,250
      10,650
      10,600
      10,000
      10,000
       9,400
       8,700
       8,650
       8,500
       8,250
       7,950
       7,800
       6,950
       6,850
       6,600
       6,500
       6,400
       6,250
       5,600
       5,400
       5,200
       5,050
       5,000
       5,000
       4,800
       4,600
       4,300
       4,000
       4,000
       4,000
       3,950
       3,750
       3,500
       3,250
       3,100

Antal heste SegrarStarter Præmiesum


